MASTER CosmoWhite
CPO-TW
MST CosmoWh CPO-TW Xtra 90W/728 PGZ12
用于室外照明的新一代陶瓷金属卤化物灯使用新型灯座和透明石英外部灯泡生成白光
安全提示
• Use only in totally enclosed luminaire, even during testing (IEC61167, IEC 62035, IEC60598)
• The luminaire must be able to contain hot lamp parts if the lamp ruptures
• Use only with electronic control gear

完整的产品名称 MST CosmoWh CPO-TW Xtra 90W/728 PGZ12
完整产品代码 871150021121715
订购代码 928093505127
材料编号 (12NC) 928093505127
计算器 - 每包数量 1
EAN/UPC - 产品/箱 8711500211217
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 12
EAN/UPC - 案例 8711500211224
二维绘图
D
L
C
O
Product D (max) D O L C (max)
MST CosmoWh CPO-TW Xtra 90W/728
PGZ12
20 mm 19 mm 18 mm 66 mm 143 mm
光度数据
180° 150°150°
0°(cd/1000lm) L.O.R.= 1.00
60°
90°
120°
60°
90°
120°
50
100
150
Light Distribution Diagram - MST CosmoWh CPO-TW Xtra 90W/728 PGZ12
300 400 500 600
50
150
250
100
200
700
300
 [
W
 /
m
n
5 (
 .
ml
)]
[nm]
Spectral Power Distribution Colour - MST CosmoWh CPO-TW Xtra 90W/728
PGZ12
MASTER CosmoWhite CPO-TW
2Datasheet, 2023, 四月 14 要更改的数据主题
寿命
 50
60
70
80
90
100
S
u
rv
iv
a
l
in
 %
Burning hours
240000 8000 16000 32000
Life Expectancy Diagram - MST CosmoWh CPO-TW Xtra 90W/728 PGZ12
 50